Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.34
2:12.99
2:13.44
2:15.12
2:18.65
2:18.66
2:19.27
2:20.23
2:21.99
2:27.34
2:30.87
2:33.98
2:46.29
2:49.96
2:50.87

3:03.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

19/11/16
08/11/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
23/03/13
23/03/13
16/11/13
02/11/13
23/10/13
03/10/12
03/03/12
03/03/12
05/10/11
17/07/11
26/02/11

18/07/10

Date

19/11/16
08/11/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
16/11/13
02/11/13
23/10/13

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire Summer Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Stockport
Nottingham
Rugby
Matlock
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
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Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Nottingham
Mansfield

Nottingham
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Nottingham
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Nottingham

Worksop
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Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Level

Level

4
4
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2:18.65 494 F 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
2:18.66 494 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
2:27.34 411 H 03/10/12  Worksop Dolphins Club Championships Worksop Nova Cent'n 4
2:33.98 360 F 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
2:30.87 383 H 03/03/12  Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
2:46.29 286 H 05/10/11 Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa Worksop Nova Cent'n 4
2:49.96 268 H 17/07/11 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3
2:50.87 264 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
3:03.91 211 H 18/07/10  Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3
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