Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Humphries - (732263) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.34	595	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
2:12.99	560	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:13.44	554	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:15.12	534	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
2:18.65	494	F	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:18.66	494	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:19.27	487	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:20.23	477	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
2:21.99	460	Н	23/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:27.34	411	Н	03/10/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:30.87	383	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:33.98	360	F	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:46.29	286	Н	05/10/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:49.96	268	Н	17/07/11	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
2:50.87	264	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:03.91	211	Н	18/07/10	Nottinghamshire Summer Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.34	595	Н	19/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
2:12.99	560	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:13.44	554	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:15.12	534	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
2:19.27	487	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
2:20.23	477	Н	02/11/13	Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	4
2:21.99 Copyright 2024	460 1	Н	23/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.65	494	F	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:18.66	494	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:27.34	411	Н	03/10/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:33.98	360	F	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:30.87	383	Н	03/03/12	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
2:46.29	286	Н	05/10/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
2:49.96	268	Н	17/07/11	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3
2:50.87	264	Н	26/02/11	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	2
3:03.91	211	Н	18/07/10	Nottinghamshire Summer Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS